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44430647
POLLED

GALLAGHER FARMS

GF 279G KANDY 183K

GF 41W MIRANDA 127 (P43212556)

ALLERT CATTLE RANCH

NJW 183D 150E ON DUTY 279G {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P44056520)

NJW 1B 72C ON DUTY 150E {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (P43830167)
NJW 79Z 22Z HEAVY DUTY 72C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (P43589071)

NJW 12T Y449 COW MADE 1B {DOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (P43483029)

NJW 73S 91B DREAM ON 183D {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (43722646)
NJW P606 72N DAYDREAM 73S {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (P42693956)

GF 74E HARLOW 63H (P44174969)

GF 5243 EVEREADY 74E {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43823033)
THM TL'S MERCHANT 5243 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43646692)

GF 408W ADELE 80A (P43409030)

NJW 54N R117 RIBEYE 41W {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43006705)

SB P28 MIRANDA 6W ET (P43008301)

COWSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

35.1

Daughters

TATTOO RE: GF

+0.04
(.03)
+0.01
(.21)
+0.09
(.03)

183K
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+7.4
(.14)
+10.8
(.36)
+7.3
(.13)

+0.1
(.33)
-0.3
(.67)
-1.1
(.36)

+51
(.21)

+75
(.21)

+53
(.50)

+70
(.50)

+46
(.26)

+72
(.22)

+4.8
(.13)

+1.1
(.14)

+0.011
(.03)

+0.42
(.03)

+8.3
(.34)

+1.1
(.38)

+0.011
(.24)

+0.62
(.10)

+2.9
(.13)

+1.1
(.12)

+0.011
(.03)

+0.23
(.03)

+31
(.12)

+57
(-)

+38
(.32)

+64
(-)

+24
(.12)

+47
(-)

HPS:

100.0
100.0

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

NJW 135U 88X COWBOSS 91B ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43483114)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$349
(-)

+$379
(-)

+$321
(-)

BII$
+$412

(-)
+$441

(-)
+$382

(-)

CHB$
+$102

(-)
+$107

(-)
+$99

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.1
(.08)
+0.1
(.16)
+0.1
(.09)

+16.8
(.13)
+18.2
(.33)
+15.4
(.13)

+67
(.13)
+60
(.38)
+74
(.11)

+1.20
(.19)
+1.20
(.48)
+1.20
(.29)

+1.30
(.19)
+1.40
(.47)
+1.20
(.30)

+64
(.03)
+72
(.10)
+58
(.03)

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Aug 22, 2023

Oct 20, 2022

Animal: GF 279G KANDY 183K (P44430647)

Birth Wt. (%) 103.0 97.0 71 79.0 1
Weaning Wt. (%) 94.0 13 98.0
Yearling Wt. (%) 100.0

Yearling Ht. (Frame)

DaughtersCalves Ratio RatioCalves
100.0

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=cSem7qmw/6M5M0zZ9HW78w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=9Efc7MFCuVuZjzHqQlPH6w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=3tx1uvC0u2uwkVQSsbTyKQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=mARVtOmA6DajwFNBfiqRqQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=LhgOxJZtdXzpvaUY1%2BuhKQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=i%2BEi8rHXztrJfrK6ZOSpzw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=awNyIG5APwRInhqHlMcKww%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=GMu0Ocdgo8Y9XmAEXR3bDA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=BUosbN4tVcH5ok2QefhBxw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=RMZmwqsKaKyRNfEYCvJ%2Bxw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=1itQLEFtBaIhg%2BUNmN1uBw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=QFw/du%2BlZagNuNmdELFBnQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=sJp2beYpN4a/Co6kE%2BIlUA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=C4VtVuY4WUMD2/BrymNixA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=leV/u5UPvNUvxVyiDlNFEw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Etma3foZ/XMMCXwUdWmnGQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=e/VgCgLCTTHDq3PaVCRLsQ%3D%3D

